
CUSTOMER SAVINGSOffer good August 1-31, 2022
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www.agriturfdistributing.com

10551 Hathaway Drive, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Toll Free: 866-314-0812

2475 N. Bundy Road, Fresno, CA 93727
Toll Free: 866-314-0813

$4.04 OFF$2.63 OFF

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

Professional Price
Instant Savings

$31.94
-$1.75

$69.64
-$3.76

$74.42
-$4.04

$48.60
-$2.63

YOUR COST YOUR COST 

YOUR COST YOUR COST 

$30.19 $65.88

$70.38$45.97

#1016 | 9 LB. PAIL #4261 | 1 GAL. JUG

#1233 | CASE  (1 x 12)#4497 | CARTON (1 x 6)

•	Combines trigger sensitivity with the exact trap velocity
needed to capture and hold rats

•	Interlocking teeth make rat escapes virtually impossible

•	Versatile and economical way to protect traps
•	Can be used indoors or outdoors
•	Tamper resistant coverage on a variety of traps

Trapper® T-Rex Rat Snap Trap
by Bell Laboratories, Inc.

Protecta® Evo® Tunnel™

by Bell Laboratories, Inc.

•	First-generation anticoagulant Diphacinone (.005%)
•	Highly palatable and a great maintenance bait
•	Perfect product to incorporate into any baiting program

$1.75 OFF $3.76 OFF
ER-3™ Insecticide Concentrate
by EcoRaider®

Bait Block® 

by JT Eaton
PEANUT BUTTER FLAVOR 

•	Triple action green mosquito reduction
•	Adulticide + Larvacide + spatial repellency
•	25(b) exempt product
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Protecta® Evo® Tunnel™

Trapper® T-Rex Rat Snap Trap
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ER-3™ Insecticide Concentrate
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Due to supply chain issues, price and/or 
availability may be affected.

WE'RE HERE TO HELP, GIVE US A CALL

V I S I T  U S  AT  W W W. A G R I T U R F D I S T R I B U T I N G . C O M / C O N TA C T

GIVE US A CALL, AND YOU WILL FIND:
•	 A PERSON ON THE OTHER END OF THE PHONE
•	 A SOLUTIONS-ORIENTED TEAM THAT MAKES 

RECOMMENDATIONS BASED ON CUSTOMER NEEDS
•	 A COMPANY THAT UNDERSTANDS CUSTOMER SERVICE 

OUR TEAM OF SPECIALISTS IS DEDICATED TO SUPPORTING 
YOU AND YOUR BUSINESS. 

AT AGRI-TURF, THE CUSTOMER IS OUR TOP PRIORITY. 


