



Offer good August 1-31, 2022

CUSTOMER SAVINGS

\$2.63 OFF

Protecta® Evo® Tunnel™ by Bell Laboratories, Inc.

- Versatile and economical way to protect traps
- Can be used indoors or outdoors
- Tamper resistant coverage on a variety of traps

#4497 | CARTON (1 x 6)

Professional Price	\$48.60
Instant Savings	-\$2.63

YOUR COST \$45.97



\$4.04 OFF

Trapper® T-Rex Rat Snap Trap by Bell Laboratories, Inc.

- Combines trigger sensitivity with the exact trap velocity needed to capture and hold rats
- Interlocking teeth make rat escapes virtually impossible

#1233 | CASE (1 x 12)

Professional Price	\$74.42
Instant Savings	-\$4.04

YOUR COST \$70.38



\$1.75 OFF

Bait Block® PEANUT BUTTER FLAVOR by JT Eaton

- First-generation anticoagulant Diphacinone (.005%)
- Highly palatable and a great maintenance bait
- Perfect product to incorporate into any baiting program

#1016 | 9 LB. PAIL

Professional Price	\$31.94
Instant Savings	-\$1.75

YOUR COST \$30.19



\$3.76 OFF

ER-3™ Insecticide Concentrate by EcoRaider®

- Triple action green mosquito reduction
- Adulticide + Larvicide + spatial repellency
- 25(b) exempt product

#4261 | 1 GAL. JUG

Professional Price	\$69.64
Instant Savings	-\$3.76

YOUR COST \$65.88



PROUD SUPPORTERS OF THE



10551 Hathaway Drive, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Toll Free: 866-314-0812

2475 N. Bundy Road, Fresno, CA 93727
Toll Free: 866-314-0813

www.agriturfdistributing.com

WE'RE HERE TO HELP, GIVE US A CALL



AT AGRI-TURF, THE CUSTOMER IS OUR TOP PRIORITY. OUR TEAM OF SPECIALISTS IS DEDICATED TO SUPPORTING YOU AND YOUR BUSINESS.

GIVE US A CALL, AND YOU WILL FIND:

- A PERSON ON THE OTHER END OF THE PHONE
- A SOLUTIONS-ORIENTED TEAM THAT MAKES RECOMMENDATIONS BASED ON CUSTOMER NEEDS
- A COMPANY THAT UNDERSTANDS CUSTOMER SERVICE



VISIT US AT WWW.AGRITURFDISTRIBUTING.COM/CONTACT

Due to supply chain issues, price and/or availability may be affected.

Offer good August 1-31, 2022

ER-3™ Insecticide Concentrate
Bait Block® PEANUT BUTTER FLAVOR
Trapper® T-Rex Rat Snap Trap
Protecta® Evo® Tunnel™

PEST CONTROL PRODUCTS
MONTHLY SPECIALS

10551 Hathaway Drive
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

